
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

616 

880 

64 

755 

210 

913c 

73 

747 

738 

484 

Name 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Alex George 

Wesley Lakis 

Josh Lerner 

Nathan Gravelle 

Bodie Kaiser 

Chris Binker 

Gordon Branson 

Brinton Robinson 

Ryan G Robinson 

Class 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

9.545 

38.056 

38.318 

38.906 

39.423 

1:12.491 

1:28.057 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:14.573 

15:24.118 

15:52.629 

15:52.891 

15:53.479 

15:53.996 

16:27.064 

16:42.630 

Best Tm 

1:52.575 

1:54.300 

1:57.790 

1:57.697 

1:57.904 

1:57.804 

2:00.076 

2:02.136 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 2:07:46 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

9.545 

Avg. Speed 

84.393 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.575 

Best Speed 

85.703 

Best Lap by 

616 - Sawyer Lafayette 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:24:22 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 11:15 


