## CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sun Race 08: Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout

10/5/2025 11:15

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:24:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	
1	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightw	8		15:14.573	1:52.575	
2	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	9.545	15:24.118	1:54.300	
3	64	Wesley Lakis	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	38.056	15:52.629	1:57.790	
4	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	38.318	15:52.891	1:57.697	
5	210	Nathan Gravelle	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	38.906	15:53.479	1:57.904	
6	913c	Bodie Kaiser	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	39.423	15:53.996	1:57.804	
7	73	Chris Binker	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	1:12.491	16:27.064	2:00.076	
8	747	Gordon Branson	Formula Ultra Lightw	8	1:28.057	16:42.630	2:02.136	
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	738	Brinton Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			
DNS	484	Ryan G Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.545	84.393	1:52.575	85.703	616 - Sawyer Lafayette

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/5/2025 2:07:46 PM